Jun 25 2024 (01:24) India Rail Info 1

Madgaon - Hapa Weekly SF Express/22907 - SF - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to SUNR/Surendranagar junction
2h 11m - 131 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAO |Madgaon junction 10:00 3 |1 0 55 |9 KR
2 THVM |Thivim 10:50 10:52 2m (1 |1 46 |54 |22 |KR
3 KUDL |Kudal 11:48 11:50 2m (2 |1 96 |48 |18 |KR
4 RN Ratnagiri 14:45 14:50 5Sm |2 |1 236 |57 |125 |KR
5 KHED |Khed 16:40 16:42 2m (1 |1 341 |57 |25 |KR
6 PNVL |Panvel Junction 19:45 19:50 5m |5 |1 514 |51 |12 |[CR
7 BSR Vasai Road 21:05 21:10 5m |6 |1 577 |82 |7 WR
8 VAPI  |Vapi 22:39 22:41 2m (1 |1 698 |74 |27 |WR
9 ST Surat 23:58 00:03 5m |1 1 793 |83 |59 |WR
10 |BH Bharuch Junction 00:46 00:48 2m (3 |2 853 |71 WR
11 |BRC Vadodara Junction 01:48 01:53 5m |3 |2 923 |63 |36 |WR
12 |ANND |Anand Junction 02:27 02:29 2m |3 |2 959 |70 |40 |WR
13 |ND Nadiad Junction 02:45 02:47 2m (2 |2 977 |47 |37 |WR
14 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [03:45 03:55 10m |3 (2 1023 |66 |52 |WR
15 (VG Viramgam Junction 04:54 04:56 2m |1 2 1088 [56 (21 |WR
16 [SUNR |Surendranagar 06:06 06:08 2m |1 |2 1154 (61 |72 |WR
Junction
17 |RIT Rajkot Junction 08:02 08:12 10m |1 |2 1270 (55 [119 |WR
18 |HAPA |Hapa 09:35 2 |2 1346 |- 15 |WR

Jun 25 2024 (01:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



